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Janet Krejci
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Sally Jones
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Shirley Lopez
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Cindy Jackson
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Carol Curry
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Laurie Glass
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Carolyn Bass
Team 4

Michelle Hill

WGA 2-14-17
Point Venture Golf Club

Round 1 - February 14, 2017

Net
24

25

26

26

28

31
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NC
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